020 Shipper	TLV 's Name an	2621	.9384		N. C		I Nea Neas					
2010	I NIF			8	Shipper's Accou	ant Number	Air V	los chill		NSA CARGO AG KORNWEG 34		
HACR	AMIM	20		L			Issued by	• 11		1 KELSTERBACH		
Annual Contract	ZIONA	<u>U</u>				*			0044	I IUIDIBRUACII		
ISRA	EL								×			
Consignee's Name and Address Consignee's Account Number										e originals and have the same val	-	
Consignee's Name and Address Consignee's Account Number FARHI NIR								noted) for carria	ige SUBJE	ed herein are accepted in app CT TO THE CONDITIONS OF	CONTRACT	ON THE REVERSE
	FORGE	**	G85 H				OTHER C	RRIER UNLES	S SPECIFI	RRIED BY ANY OTHER MEAN C CONTRARY INSTRUCTIONS	ARE GIVE	N HEREON BY THE
	STATE						SHIPPER, AND SHIPPER AGREES THAT THE SHIPMENT MAY BE CARRIED VIA INTERMEDIATE STOPPING PLACES WHICH THE CARRIER DEEMS APPROPRIATE. THE SHIPPER'S ATTENTION IS DRAWN TO THE NOTICE CONCERNING CARRIER'S LIMITATION OF LIABILITY. Shipper may					
92							increase s	ch limitation of	liability by	declaring a higher value for carr	iage and pa	aying a supplemental
Issuina (Carrier's Ag	ent Name	and City				Accounting	nformation.				
F.C.	(FLYIN	G CAR	(GO) INT		NSPORTA	ATION LTD		CE NO:	1.	3		
			TE 807				REF:1					
		G CAR	GO) INT	`L TRA	NSPORTA	ATION LTD	P.O.:	2000**	- 12			
Agent's 14				Ac∞unt No	16		1	283				
2011 G		(Addr. of F	First Carrier) an	d Requested	Routing					it is		
TEL-2		¥ 1000 × 100			itourng		being offer	ed in this con	signment o	ocumentation and has determined or consolidation has originated alia, Syria, Yemen or Egypt.	od that no ted in, tran	one of the cargo nsferred from, or
То	By First C		Routing and Destinate	n To	о Ву	То Ву	0		Other	Declared Value for Carriage	Dedared	Value for Customs
FRA	Company of	HANS			MUC LH	SFO LH	USD	X Z	X	NVD		NVD
SAN 1	FRANC	Destination	n	LH8343/1		 094/20.01.20	10/1007/00/00	of insurance IL	accordance	CE - If Carrier offers insurance, and su e with the conditions thereof, indicate a ked 'Amount of insurance'		
Handling	Information	1			NOTIE	Y:MOVING S	FAR MOVI	IG AND ST	ORAGE			
					41099	BOYCE RD	FREMONT	CA 94538		iii		
5					EMALL	L:AVNER@MOV.	INGSTAR.	JS		:4		SCI
No. of Pieces	Gros		Rate Class		Chargeable	Rate /		* x		Nature and	Quantity of	Goods
RCP	Weigi		Commodity Item No		Weight		arge	Total		(Incl. Dimer		
-	3 17	0.0k	200	21	11.00	5.00		1055.00)	3 SLAC		14
								14		PERSONAL EFFECTS		
					a .					90X60X78 (3) CM		
												3
- 4											*7	
		7						8				o.
					ē.							
							.				9	
- 1				e					27			
3	17	0.0						1055	.00	VOL : 210.0 M^3 :	1.26	
·\ Pr	epaid /	We	ight Charge	/\ Colle	ect / . C	ther Charges						
	1,0	55.00				1/1						14
		Valuati	on Charge	1								*
			Tax /									
		1	T					<. f:				
/		Total Other	Charges Due A	Agent						ereof are correct and that		
										s properly described by nar ous Goods Regulations.	me and is	proper condition
_		otal Other C	Charges Due C	arner		AE		2 m AM 0 5 1				
									FARH	I NIR		
				OTTO DE LA CONTRACTOR D		Signat	ture of Ship	pper or his Agent		······································		
Total Prepaid Total Collect				. 10		2	. "	FC INT L				
1,055.00 Currency Conversion Rates / CC Charges in Dest. Currency /								A company AS AGENT				
Curren	cy curversi	ar Nates	CCChar	pesin Dest, Cu		14.01.2	0	rel-avi		LUFTHANSA		
For	Carrier's Us	se only	Cham	es at Destina		xecuted on (date) Total Collect	Charges /	At (pla	ice)	Signature	of Issue Ca	arrier or its Agent
at Destination				10		. du Jonet		206	6274	020-26219	384	Ver:1



Chim	N	T
SILIDI	Der 1	Vame:

Nir Farhi

Shipper Name: Packing Job Date:

09 Jan 2020

Origin Address:

Israel

Destination Address:

USA

PACKING INVENTORY

No.	Description	Comment	Box Type	Room
1	Bags		Wrapped	ļ
	Clothes			ļ
	Sheets			
2	Kitchenware		Medium Box	-
	Sheets			
	Clothes			
	Shoes		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
3	baby stuff		Medium Box	İ
	Clothes			<u> </u>
	Shoes			

Total Number of Packages: 3

	10-		
Owner Signature		Company's Signature	
o wher orginature	(Company's Signature	***************************************
Page 1 of 1			



שים לב - פרט לחתימה אינך רשאי לרשום בעצמך דבר בדרכון זה. יהשם במלואו *Name in full or former name assport valid for All countries כל הארצות Signature of bearer חתימת בעל הדרכון On receipt of passport sign here PASSPORT 11377 מדינת ישראל STATE OF ISRAEL Passport No. / מסי דרכון 21885750 MICHIE 1.D. No. 1 mm 700 10/05/1987 3-0093704-2 Date of issue / חשמין Date of expiry ו חשריך פקיעת העקף 11/11/2014 10/11/2024 Authority - I.C. Passport at-סמכות - ממונח דרכונים ב-ברינת ישר ה "ארמושב" ברינת ישראף ברינת ישראף ברינת ישראף ברינת ישראף חינת ישראל סדנת ישראל סדונת ישראל סדונת ישראל חדונת ישראל חדונת ישראל חדונת ישראל חדונת ישראל חדונת ישראל P<ISRFARHI<<NIR<<<<<<<< 21885750<8ISR8705105M24111073<0093704<2<<<04

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HOMELAND SECURITY Bureau of Customs and Border Protection

DECLARATION FOR FREE ENTRY OF UNACCOMPANIED ARTICLES

19 CFR 148.6, 148.52, 148.53, 148.77

FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 1651-0014

PAPERWORK REDUCTION ACT NOTICE: This request is in accordance with the Paperwork Reduction Act. We ask for the information in order to carry out the laws and regulations administered by the CBP, These regulations and forms apply to importers to ensure that they are complying with the law and to allow us to figure, collect, or refund the right amount of duty and tax, it is mandatory. The estimated average burden associated with this collection of information is 10 minutes per respondent depending on individual circumstances. Comments concerning the accuracy of this burden estimate and suggestions for reducing this burden should be directed to the Bursau of Customs and Border Protection, information Services Branch, Washington, DC 20229, and to the Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (1651-0014), Washington, DC 20503.

		Reduction Project (1851-001	4), washinging, DC 20303.		
PART I - TO BE COMPLETED BY ALL PERSONS SEEKING FREE assistance. REMEMBER-All of your statements are subject to your statements.	ENTRY O	F ARTICLES (Please of	consult with the CBP offici	al for additional info	rmation or
IMPORTER'S NAME (Last, first and middle) ×	vernication.		The second secon		The second secon
Nir Farhi		2. IMPORTER'S DATE (The state of the s	MPORTER'S DATE	2020
4. IMPORTER'S U.S. ADDRESS X			OF ARRIVAL X Sou		
20691 Forge Way, Expertino			-	1705-310	D - O, O
= A 95014, US "-		6. NAME OF ARRIVING	VESSEL CARRIER AND	FLIGHT/TRAIN X	
"Forge howesten	d"	ELAL I	srael airli	nes - Li	C19
7. NAME(S) OF ACCOMPANYING HOUSEHOLD MEMBERS (wife, husband, m	inor children				
Michal Shahaw-Farhi, tuli Farh	i, Go	ni Farhi			
8. THE ARTICLES FOR WHICH FREE ENTRY IS CLAIMED BELONG TO ME AND/OR MY FAMILY AND WERE IMPORTED	ME OF VESS	SEL/CARRIER	C. FROM (Country)	D. 8/L	OR AWB OR I.T. NO.
and the second of the second o	RKS AND NU	JMBERS			
			-		
PART II - TO BE COMPLETED BY ALL PERSONS EXCEPT U.S. PE 9. RESIDENCY (X* appropriate box)	RSONNE	A. NAME OF COUNTR'	V F	LENGTH OF TIME	E
I declare that my place of residence abroad is was			2.	YI -	
C. RESIDENCY STATUS UPON MY/OUR ARRIVAL ("X" One)	7	California	۸	- 11	. O M
(1) Returning resident of the U.S. (2) None	resident:	a. Emigrating to the	e U.S. [b. Visiting the U	ı.s.
10. STATEMENT(S) OF ELIGIBILITY FOR FREE ENTRY OF ARTICLES I the undersigned further declare that ("X" all applicable items and submit packing	g list):	4			
A. Applicable to RESIDENT AND NONRESIDENT		C. Applicable to NC	NRESIDENT ONLY		
(1) All household effects acquired abroad for which free entry is sought wer abroad for at least one year by me or my family in a household of which family was a resident member during such period of use, and are not int for any other person or for sale. (9804.00.05, HTSUSA) (2) All instruments, Implements, or tools of trade, occupation or employmen professional books for which free entry is sought were taken abroad by	tended	for which free e myself, or those departure to the	parel, personal adomme ntry is sought were actua members of my family w United States and that t e and not for any other p	illy owned by me an the accompanied managed to they are appropriate	id in the possession ie, at the time of and are intended for
my account or I am an emigrant who owned and used them abroad. (98 9804.00.15, HTSUSA)	me or for 304.00.10,	for the transport	ailers, bicycles or other materials and my family f	d such incidental ca	rriage of articles as
B. Applicable to RESIDENT ONLY		are appropriate	to my personal use of th	e conveyance. (980	4.00.35, HTSUSA)
All personal effects for which free entry is sought were taken abroad by me account. (9804.00.45, HTSUSA)	or for my) U			
PART III - TO BE COMPLETED BY U.S. PERSONNEL AND EVACL					
I, the undersigned, the owner, importer, or agent of the importer of the personal a possession of the importer, or of a member of the importer's family residing with I termination of assignment to extended duty (as defined in section 148.74(d) of th United States, or because of Government orders or instructions evacuating the inperson and that they do not include any alcoholic beverages or cigars. Free entry United States.	ne customs I	, while abroad, and that t Regulations) at a post or	hey were imported into the station outside the United	ne United States be d States and the CE	cause of the 3P Territory of the
1. DATE OF IMPORTER'S LAST DEPARTURE FROM THE U.S.	2	. A COPY OF THE IMPO WERE ISSUED ON:	ORTER'S TRAVEL ORDE	ERS IS ATTACHED	AND THE ORDER
PART IV — TO BE COMPLETED BY ALL PERSONS SEEKING FRE requirements and must be specifically declared he	E ENTRY erein. Please	OF ARTICLES (Certa e check all applicable ite	in articles may be subject ms and list them separat	t to duty and/or othe	er reverse.)
A. For U.S. Personnel, Evacuees, Residents and Non-Residents	В.	For Residents and I	ion-Residents ONLY	,	
(1) Articles for the account of other persons. (2) Articles for sale or commercial use.		(7) Foreign household abroad and used les			old effects acquired I more than one year
(3) Fireams and/or ammunition. (4) Alcoholic articles of all types or tobacco products.	c.	For Resident ONLY	# I		orsupersy ourselections (2000)
(5) Fruits, plants, seeds, (6) Fish, wildlife, animal		(9) Personal effects acc	quired abroad.		t Dr. ga
meats, or birds. products thereof.	. 🗆	(10) Foreign made article acquired abroad or	des acquired in the Unite n another trip that was pr	d States and taken eviously declared to	abroad on this trip of CBP.

(11) Articles taken abroad for which alterations or repairs were performed abroad.

POWER OF ATTORNEY - to clear my personal effects shipment through U.S. Customs

Section 141.5, Title 19, United States Code of Federal Regulations requires a Customs House Broker to obtain a valid Power of Attorney before transacting business in the name of his principal (Importer of Records).

To expedite clearance of your shipment and to comply with U.S. Customs regulations, please complete the information as

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS: That, (X) Nir Farhi
Residing at (X) 20691 Forge Way, Capertino CA 95014 US. Forge
hereby constitutes and appoints the following Customs House Broker:
as a true and lawful agent and attorney of the grantor named above for and in the name, place, And stead of said grantor from this date and in all Customs Districts, and in no other name, to make, endorse, sign, declare, or swear to any entry, withdrawal, declaration, certificate, bill of lading, carnet or other document required by law or regulation in connection with the importation, transportation, or exportation of any merchandise shipped or consigned by or to said grantor; to perform any act or condition which may be required by law or regulation in connection with such merchandise; to receive any merchandise deliverable to said grantor;
To make endorsements on bills of lading conferring authority to transfer title, make entry or collect drawback, and to make, sign, declare, or swear to any statement, supplemental statement, schedule, supplemental schedule, certificate of delivery, certificate of manufacture, certificate of manufacture and delivery, abstract of manufacturing records, declaration of proprietor on drawback entry, or any other affidavit or document which may be required by law or regulation of drawback purposes, regardless of whether such bill of lading, sworn statement, schedule, certificate, abstract, declaration, or other affidavit or document is intended for filing in any customs district;
To sign, seal, and deliver for and as the act of said grantor any bond required by law or regulation in connection with the entry or withdrawal of imported merchandise or merchandise exported with or without benefit of drawback, or in connection with the entry, clearance, lading, unlading or navigation of any vessel or other means of conveyance owned or operated by said grantor, and any and all bonds which may be voluntarily given and accepted under applicable Laws and regulations, consignee's and owner's declarations provided for in section 485, Tariff Act of 1930, as amended or affidavits in connection with the entry of
To sign and swear to any document and to perform any act that may be necessary or required by law or regulation in connection with the entering, clearing, lading, unlading, or operation of any vessel or other means of conveyance owned or operated by said grantor;
And generally to transact at the customshouses in any district, any and all customs business, including making, signing, and filing of protests under section 514 of the Tariff Act of 1930, in which said grantor is or may be concerned or interested and which may properly be transacted or performed by an agent and attorney, giving to said agent and attorney full power and authority to do anything whatever requisite and necessary to be done in the premises as fully as said grantor could do if present and acting, hereby ratifying and confirming all that the said agent and attorney shall lawfully do by virtue of these presents: the foregoing power of attorney to remain in full force and effect until the day of, or until notice of revocation in writing is duly given to and received by a District Director of Customs. If the donor of this power of attorney is a partnership, the said power shall in no case have any force or effect after the expiration of 2 years from the date of its execution.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the said (X) Nir Farhi (Full name of shipper)
has caused these presents to be signed (X) (Signature of Shipper) DATE (X) OA 105 12020
WITNESSED BY (X) (Witness name) (X)

(1) ITEM NUMBER CHECKED IN PART IV, A., B., C.	(2) DESCRIPTIO	N OF MERCHANDISE		(3) VALUE OR COST OF	(4) FOREIG	MERCHANDISE TAKEN ABROAD
				REPAIRS	merchan was prev	N MERCHANDISE TAKEN ABROAD P: State where in the U.S. the foreign dise was acquired or when and where it foustly declared to CBP.
	As Per attached	Packing List				, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
		Hall to the second				
			-			9
	8 . 8 .		Ī			
				6		
					(6)	
,	₩ 0		l			
					*	У.
			ĺ			
ĸ			l			
8 x						
		nar nar	l			
3,0						
	1.			*		ā 18
		6 0				*
				8		
					* .	
2"	90	*				
	Mr.				1 10	
					33	
*	D. B.			:6	1	
ART V CARRIERIS OF	TIFICATE AND DELEA	OF ODDED				
ART V - CARRIER'S CER' he undersigned carrier, to whom			Γ I, 8., must	be released, here	by certifies that the	person named in Part I 1 is the owner or
						person named in Part I, 1., is the owner or
accordance with the provisions NAME OF CARRIER	of section 484(h), Tariff Ac	t of 1930, authority is her				
or or diameter			2.	SIGNATURE OF	AGENT (Print and s	ign) Date
	1 1					
ART VI - CERTIFICATION the undersigned, certify that this			EKING F	REE ENTRY		
"X" One					IMP	
A. Authorized Agent* (Fron	n facts obtained from the in	nporter)	X	B. Importer		
SIGNATURE × Nir	Farhi	12		*	3. DATE X	01/05/2026
		e of the facts and who is spec	cifically empo	owered under a powe		this declaration (see 19 CFR 141.19, 141.32, 141.33
	14 8101	NATURE OF CBP OFFICE			A. 100	2. DATE
PART VII - CRP IIS	FONLY 1". O.O.	INTURE OF COP OFFICE	17 100			
PART VII - CBP US (Inspected and Relea	EUNLY	NATURE OF CBF OFFICE				

TREASURY DEPARTMENT U.S. CUSTOMS SERVICE SUPPLEMENTAL DECLARATION FOR UNACCOMPANIED PERSONAL AND HOUSEHOLD EFFECTS

1. Owner of Household Goods × (Last, first and middle) Farhi Nir	
2. Date of Birth × 05/10/1987	3. Citizenship × Israeli
4. Passport (Country and Number) ×	21885750
5. Social Security No.	6. Resident Alien No.
7. U.S. Address x 20691 Forge Way,	
Cupertino, CA 95014, U.S.	10. Employerx Orbotech
"Forge howestead"	11 Position with Consequent
8. Foreign Address ×	11. Position with Companyx Sweng.
	12 Length of Employments
	12. Length of Employment × 6 years
9. Reason for Movingx Company Spacial	13. Nature of Business x Flat panel display
assignment - Ac product	14. Name and Telephone of Company Official Who Can Verify Above Information ×
7	Thomas Bailey +14083603041
 Name and Address of Freight Forwarders Packers and Shipping Agents 	
	ti.
3 - Bart, H. 7 (9)	
	in the second
16. Shipment Itinerary (specify place of loading and intermediate ports)	rA.e. Wg.
A grand and a second	*
17. Certification I, the undersigned, certify that this declaration is correct and cor	molete
☐ A. Authorized Agent (from facts obtained from the importer)	Sign of the state
☑ B. Importer	The second secon
Signature × Nir Fouli N	Datex 01 05 2020